Cost of Annual Maintenance and Support (Year 3).

Cost of Annual Maintenance and Support after initial year (Year 2).

In consideration of the services to be performed by CONTRACTOR for the CITY
as set forth in Article I, the CITY agrees to pay CONTRACTOR the sum of thirty-two
thousand and three hundred dollars ($32,300.00) per CONTRACTOR'S Proposal
submitted on July 12, 2016 after satisfactory competition of the project.

CITY shall issue a purchase order for the Website Design, Development and
Implementation, referencing RFP No. 17-001 and this Agreement as authority.